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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 MINHA ASHRAF ASHRAF K K (FTHR) NAROPPILAKKIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

2 16/01/2026 HAJARA NAFEESA (MTHR) EDACKOTTU, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN I 

Muhammed Ashraf I 
(FTHR)

ILLATH, Narikkuni, 
Narikkuni, Narikkuni, 
673585, Thamarassery

  

4 16/01/2026 DHILNA RINSY P ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 Febina.. P. C Muhammed P C (FTHR) Padacherichalil, 
Koduvally, Vavad, 

Vavad, 673572, 
Koduvally

  

6 16/01/2026 SULAIMAN P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL, 
VENNAKKAD, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

7 16/01/2026 NASWIHA BEEVI K K Sayyid Ali Akbar 
Thangal K K (FTHR)

13/418,Kanjirakkandy 
House, Kolathakkara, 

Puthur, Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvalli

  

8 16/01/2026 RISVANA P ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL, 
CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

9 16/01/2026 ANAS N K MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

10 16/01/2026 NANDANA M V RAJESHKUMAR M V 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL VEROL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

11 16/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA K K ABDUL ASEES 
(HSBN)

PULIYARAKKAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K P ABDL RAHEEM K P 
(FTHR)

3/166 KUTTI 
PORICHATHIL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

13 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SEENATH (MTHR) Kaamburath, 
Nediyanad, Narikkuni, 

Narikkuni, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  

14 16/01/2026 RAMSHINA K V MUHAMMED 
FAROOQUE M (HSBN)

KARINKA 
MANNUKUZHIYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

15 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA EK MUHAMMED 
ISHAQUE EK (FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA, 
CHALAKKARA, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 16/01/2026 APARNA S S SREENIVASAN K P 
(FTHR)

17/491C 
KANDAMBALATH, 
Kedavoor, RAROTH 

VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

17 16/01/2026 SAMEER P M IBRAYI P M (FTHR) MULAYATH, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

18 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSILA MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(FTHR)

POOTHARKUZHIYIL, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 

MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH 

NOUSHIDA (MTHR) KUNDATHIL, 
MADAVOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KODUVALLY

  

20 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA P V PRAJEESH K V 
(HSBN)

KILACHAR VEETIL, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

21 16/01/2026 YASIR 
ABDURAHIMAN K P 

ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

6/60 
KEYAMPARAMBATH, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 16/01/2026 AFSAL C K SULAIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

KATTAYATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PALLIPURAM, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

23 16/01/2026 SUHANA P M SULAIKHA (MTHR) KUMPALAPARAMBIL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
KODUVALLY

  

24 16/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
SASIDHARAN

SASIDHARAN (FTHR) CHUNDIKKATTUPOYIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

Kattippara, Kattippara, 
673573, Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

25 16/01/2026 THEJ P SANTHAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

18/PADMALAYAM, 
MANGAD, PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

26 16/01/2026 SANIDE SHAMEER T 
K

SHAMEER A T (FTHR) THUVAKUNNUMMAL, 
PALLIPURAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

27 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL SALEEM K K 
(FTHR)

ALOLAPARAMBIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 16/01/2026 DENNY K C BHASKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKANDIYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 16/01/2026 ummer MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

RAROTH, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

30 16/01/2026 IRFANUL HAKEEM C 
V 

MUHAMMED 
SAQUAFI A K (FTHR)

CHANDARUVEEDU, 
AMBALAKKANDI, 

OMASSERY, PUTHUR 
POST, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

31 16/01/2026 Danish Muhammed K K BASHEER KK (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

32 16/01/2026 AYISHA 
MUNAVVIRA 

THAZHA POYIL

ABDUL RASHEED T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHAPOYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 16/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA K 
K 

VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTOTTU 
KUNNUMMAL, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

34 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK T P

MUHAMMAD 
ISHAKH T P (FTHR)

THOLLANPARAYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

35 16/01/2026 JEFFIN DENCIL DENCIL TOM (FTHR) KANAKKARITHOTTAM, 
KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

36 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA K P ABDUL SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

6/60 
KEYAMPARAMBATH, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

37 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M K

SHUKOOR (FTHR) MAVULLAKANDIYIL, 
KODUVALLY P O, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, KODUVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

38 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA 
C 

MANSOOR ALI C 
(FTHR)

8/23, KORANGAD 
HOUSE  

POOVANMALA, 
CHAMAL P O   
KATTIPPARA 

VILLAGE, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

39 16/01/2026 Muhammad Swalih Haneefa M (FTHR) Parayarummarath, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

40 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNA A P ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

ALOLAPARAMBIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

41 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P A ABDULRAHEEM 
(FTHR)

MATHUKOOTIYATHIL, 
KANNOOTTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, CHAMAL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 16/01/2026 SUJATHA S RIJEESH (HSBN) 3/266 
AMBALATHINKIZHAKKEYIL, 
PRASANTHAM FLAT 

MANCHATTI, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

43 16/01/2026 FAMINA C MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHONANGADU, 
NADAMMALPOYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

44 16/01/2026 SHAINI DENNY K C (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

45 16/01/2026 SALEEMA A P MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHEETHAPARAMMAL 
HOUSE, AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK K ANILKUMAR (FTHR) Kottakkal, Manipuram, 
Vavad, Manipuram, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

47 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P K

ABDUL HAKEEM P K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PORNGOTTUR, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

48 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P C 

ABDUL JALEEL P C 
(FTHR)

KUTTYAPURATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

49 16/01/2026 ABDULLA 
SHAMMAS P C 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNUMCHALIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

50 16/01/2026 THENHA P SANTHAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

18/PADMALAYAM, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

51 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P P 

SAKEENA E (MTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

52 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHALU CHECKU M T (FTHR) FATHIMAS, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

53 16/01/2026 NAJIYA SOFIYA N K SOFIYA (MTHR) ATTUSTHALAM, 
NELLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERI P O, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

54 16/01/2026 FASNA ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

THADENGAL HOUSE, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 16/01/2026 NAJEEB YOOSAF (FTHR) ATTUPURAM, 
CHAMAL P O, 

KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
373573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

56 16/01/2026 NAJA PARVIN JAFFARALI K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTARUKANDIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

57 16/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K P

MAMMED KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

MELETHARAVATTATH, 
PULPPARAMBUMUKK, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN P C

NASIRUDHEEN P C  
(FTHR)

5/378 
PUTHUKKUNNUM 

CHALIL, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

59 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJLA T ABDURAHIM T 
(FTHR)

THADATHUMMAL, 
VENNACODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

60 16/01/2026 SIYANA SAMAD NOUSHAD (HSBN) KOODATHOOR 
MEETHAL, 

KOYALIMUKK, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

61 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RASHIDA K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MUNDAPPURAM, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 16/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY GOPALAN K (FTHR) KUDILATTUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 16/01/2026 Sindhu N K ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) PARAMBATH, 
KEDAVUR, RAROTH, 

THAMARASSRY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

64 16/01/2026 BINSIYA P M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

8/130, POOVANMALA 
HOUSE, CHAMAL P 

O  KATTIPPARA 
VILLAGE, CHAMAL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

65 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
T 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

12/ 
THEKKUMTHOTTATHIL, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

66 16/01/2026 AJMAL P P ABDUNNAZIR P P 
(FTHR)

09/252 MAVILERI, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

KODUVALLY

  

67 16/01/2026 SUHARABI 
NANGACHI KUNNU 

MUHAMMED (HSBN) AYANIKKAD, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 

OMASSERY, PUTHUR 
POST, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

68 16/01/2026 FEBINA JASMIN K K ASHIQ C V (HSBN) CHANDARU 
VEETTIL, 

AMBALAKKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

69 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN T P

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

THAZHEPATTATHIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
VATTAKANDATHIL 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDATHIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

71 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN T P

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

THOLLAMPARA  
2/491, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

72 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
C 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE C (FTHR)

CHATHOTH, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

73 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
POOKODE HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, KEDAVUR 

VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

74 16/01/2026 MANJU PADMINI (MTHR) 4 
ELIYAMBRAMALAYIL, 

VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

75 16/01/2026 ASWIN SREEMATHI (MTHR) PANNIKKUZHIYIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

76 16/01/2026 UMMUSALMA M K SIDDEEQ K (HSBN) KOTTAYATT, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

77 16/01/2026 RINSHA A P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

ALAPPURAYIL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

78 16/01/2026 SHABNA FATHIMA MANSOOR OK 
(HSBN)

ODUVANKUNIYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

79 16/01/2026 AHALYA U V CHANDRAN U V 
(FTHR)

MELE 
VAPPINIKANDY, 

KAREETTIPARAMBA, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 16/01/2026 JIBIN T J SHOMON JOSE 
(FTHR)

DAPOYIL, AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

81 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMIDHA VK

MUHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

VELATTUKUZHIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 16/01/2026 FAWAS MUHAMMED 
K S 

SARAFUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

8/53 A 
KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
POOKODE HOUSE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, KEDAVUR 

VILLAGE, 
THACHAMPOYIL 

POST, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

84 16/01/2026 HAMEED AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

17/257,URULANKUNNUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

85 16/01/2026 GOPI C KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

8/73, CHITTARIKKAL, 
AMBRAKUNNU, 

PUTHOOR, 
OMASSERI, 673582, 

THAMARASSERI

  

86 16/01/2026 MEHABOOBA 
KADALUNDI 

KODAKKADAKATH

MAZHOOR 
THANGAL OTTO 

PARAMBIL (HSBN)

VELLARAKUNNUMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

87 16/01/2026 FAHAD ZAHIR 
MUHAMMED 

SAINUDHEEN 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VELIMANNA, 
OMASSERY, 

VELIMANNA, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

88 16/01/2026 Fathima Rafeeda K C ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

ERATTACHAMKANDY, 
OMASASERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 16/01/2026 NEHA SHUROORA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KADANKUNI, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

90 16/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA C P ABDUL RASHEED C 
P (FTHR)

CHALAPPADIKKAL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 16/01/2026 ADILA ROOBI K M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

4/440 KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANKUZHI ,CHAMAL 
P O, KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILAN E 
C

MUNEER E  C (FTHR) KANDANKULANGARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

93 16/01/2026 Shamma Binas M T Abdul Salam M T  
(FTHR)

Purayil House, 
Omassery, Puthur, 
Omassery, 673582, 

Thamarassery

  

94 16/01/2026 JOSE M K KURIAN (FTHR) MEKKONATH 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

95 16/01/2026 RUKHIYA M IBRAHIM KOYA 
(HSBN)

KOODATHOOR 
MEETHAL, 

KOYALIMUKKU, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

96 16/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN JABIR M T (HSBN) MELE THRIPPOYIL, 
MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

97 16/01/2026 ASSAIN K KADEEJA (MTHR) KATHIRIKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

98 16/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA N P ABOOBACKER N P 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 SREENANDA J S SUDHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

170-A, ILLATH 
MEETHAL, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN C 
M

LATHEEF CM (FTHR) THANNIYIL, 
MADAVOOR P O, 

MADAVOOR 
MUKKU, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

101 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE M C

AZEEZ M C (FTHR) MODAYANI CHALIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 16/01/2026 AMRITH E K PREJITH (FTHR) 483A 
PERIYAMKUNNATH, 

KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

103 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL A K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A K (FTHR)

EDAVANAMKUNNATH, 
UNICHAMBALATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, KODUVALLY

  

104 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA C P USMAN P M (HSBN) AYIKKOTTUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

ARIS K K (FTHR) KINARULLA KANDY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SUNEER V 
S 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PULIVALATHIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

107 16/01/2026 KAMALUDHEEN A JAMSEENA (WIFE) PUTHALATH, 
CHUNDAPPURAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

108 16/01/2026 AMEENA HAIFA 
ZAIN 

SAINUDHEEN 
AHMAMMED (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VELIMANNA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

109 16/01/2026 Kadeejazayan P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 130 POYILANGAL, 
OTHAYOTH 
PURAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

110 16/01/2026 JUMANA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

JUMANA  MAHAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

111 16/01/2026 SABITHA T M JOJY A V (HSBN) ALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHINGANAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

CHAMAL POST, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

112 16/01/2026 ANNA SALVA SUBAIR (FTHR) ARYAMKULAM, 
ARYAMKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 Fathima fidha p shamsudheen (FTHR) peringodu, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

114 16/01/2026 AJMAL SHAN V P JAHAFAR P M (FTHR) VAPPANAMPOYIL, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

115 16/01/2026 JINSHAD N MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

NAKERY, 
MATHOLATHIL 

KADAVU, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

116 16/01/2026 AMEENA HAIFA 
ZAIN 

SAINUDHEEN 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VELIMANNA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

KODUVALLY

  

117 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAKKAN E K 

BAVAKUTTY E K 
(FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

118 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M P THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) MANNARAPILAKKIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 16/01/2026 FAHIMA A P HAJAS O P (HSBN) ODANGALPURAYIL, 
PORNGOTTUR 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD, VAVAD, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 JOJY A V VARKEY (FTHR) ALUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHINGANAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

CHAMAL POST, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

121 16/01/2026 GAUTHAM M MANOJ (FTHR) CHALIYEKKARA, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

122 16/01/2026 Fathima Fija O MUJEEB O (FTHR) 11/172A OTHAYOTH, 
OTHAYOTH 
PURAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

123 16/01/2026 Manoj Kumar Thattari Deepa C (WIFE) Melekunnath kuzhi 
house, Narikkuni, 

Madavoor, Parannur, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

124 16/01/2026 LIMIYA FEBIN A K ANUROSHAN (HSBN) KORANGAD HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

125 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA KALANTHAN (HSBN) 11/289A 
KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL 
ILLAKKUNNUMMAL, 

KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 JUMNA FATHIMA SUBAIR K P (FTHR) ARYAMKULAM, 
ARYAMKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

127 16/01/2026 ARSHID P P NOUSHAD P P (FTHR) PALAPPETTY 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

ELETTIL P O, 673572, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 16/01/2026 SURYA V GOPI SANIL BABU (HSBN) GANAVATHIPLAKKIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

129 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K M 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THETTUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

130 16/01/2026 HADHIM KHAN VK FIROZ KHAN VK 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDIYIL, 
VELIMANNA, Raroth, 

Velimanna, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

131 16/01/2026 RASIYA SULTHANA 
K M

FAISAL P S (HSBN) 2/344 E 
KOORAPOYIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

132 16/01/2026 SARA DAVOOD (HSBN) 2/9 KANNIPOYIL 
HOUSE, VAVAD P O 

KODUVALLY, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

133 16/01/2026 SHAHITHA M ABDULRAUF P 
(HSBN)

PURAYIL, AVILORA, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

AVILORA, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

134 16/01/2026 MUNAVVIRA N P SUHAIL K (HSBN) NELLIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  

135 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA A K ABDURAHIMAN N K 
(HSBN)

NOCHIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

136 16/01/2026 EDWIN SANJO SOJI SOJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

EARATH, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

137 16/01/2026 THANHA NADEER NADEER MK (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDY, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

138 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA M T MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P (HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL, 
POONOOR, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

139 16/01/2026 JAMSHEENA ABDUL NASSAR 
(HSBN)

MANIKKARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAMUKKU, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PANNIKKOTTUR, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

140 16/01/2026 FINU SHERIN K P SHAFI K P (FTHR) KOYIPARAMBATH, 
PARAMBATHKAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 16/01/2026 ABDHURAHIMAN N 
K 

AYAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NOCHIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 
KATTIPPARA POST, 
673573, KODUVALLY

  

142 16/01/2026 AYISHA AMNA ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

6/354,ALAPPURAYIL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

143 16/01/2026 Rinal Muhammed Basheer A P (FTHR) Ambalappadi, 
Kallullathode, Thalayd, 

Talayad, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  

144 16/01/2026 RISHANA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

MUNDAPURAM, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

145 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA P P SUBAIR P P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 16/01/2026 SHAKIRA A MUHAMMAD A 
(FTHR)

ANKATHAI, 
ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

147 16/01/2026 Muhammed Swalah P K Ussain P K (FTHR) Pattinikkara, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

148 16/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN NIYAS AHAMMED K 
K (HSBN)

KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
ELETTIL VATTOLI, 

KODUVALLY, 
ELETTIL VATTOLI, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

149 16/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA C 
K

ASSAIN (FTHR) CHUDALAKKUZHIYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

150 16/01/2026 RISLA E K ANEESU RAHMAN E 
K (FTHR)

KOTHUR, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

151 16/01/2026 JASNA T K ANSAR T (HSBN) THEKKEDATH, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

152 16/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA PM ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

31A .POOVANMALA, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

153 16/01/2026 Basheer A P Moosa (FTHR) Ambalappadi, 
Kallullathode, Thalayd, 

Thalayd, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

154 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL VV

ISMAIL VV (FTHR) VEYAM VEETIL, 
PARAMBATH KAVU, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K P   

(HSBN)

KANNIPOYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

156 16/01/2026 HAMNA N P FARHAN SALIH K P  
(HSBN)

21/463 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PURAYIL, 
RAROTH, 

VELIMANNA P O, 
673582, OMASSERY

  

157 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJEEHA 
K T 

ABDUL GAFOOR K T 
(FTHR)

KARIMBARUTHODUKAYIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

158 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PARAPPIL, 
AANAPPARA, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPPURAM, 
673572, KOZHIKODE

  

159 16/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA V SHAJEER V C (HSBN) MUNDAPPURAM, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

160 16/01/2026 Bushara Basheer (HSBN) Ambalappadi, 
Kallullathode, Thalayd, 

Thalayd, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

161 16/01/2026 ARCHANA VINOD ARUN R C  (HSBN) PATHANAM 
PARAMBATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

162 16/01/2026 MEGHA NAYANA RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) POOKATT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

163 16/01/2026 FASNA SERIN P K FIROS T (FTHR) 12/510 A, 
PULLORAKUNNU 
HOUSE  ANDONA, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O  RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

164 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

KUNHOYI (FTHR) 8/ 421, MELAMBRA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

165 16/01/2026 VISHAKH V N VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NADUKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 

KATTIPPARA

  

166 16/01/2026 FIDHA P K MUHAMMED BASIL 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKAVIL, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

PADANILAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

167 16/01/2026 SALIH P K MARAKKAR V P 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKUNDIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 16/01/2026 KADEEJA DIYA 
NASAR E

ABDUL NASIR K 
(FTHR)

ILAMPILASSERY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 16/01/2026 Hashina P FAZIL K T (HSBN) Cholakkunnummal 
House, Palakutty, 

Koduvally, Koduvally, 
673572, Koduvally

  

170 16/01/2026 SIRAJ PAREETH SHAHANAS I C 
(WIFE)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
OMASSERY, 
PUTHOOR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 16/01/2026 JINSA JASMIN T K MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE M T (HSBN)

KARIMBARIKUZHIYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

172 16/01/2026 MEHARA K T SUHAIR V K (HSBN) KAYAMPILAKKIL, 
CHITTARIPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ C

ATHRUMNKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBATTERY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

174 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHATH 
C M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

175 16/01/2026 JISHNU VIJAYAN (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU 
COLONY, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

176 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

12/510 A, 
PULLORAKUNNU 
HOUSE  ANDONA, 

PARAPPANPOYIL P 
O  RAROTH 
VILLAGE, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

177 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH V K AYAMMED KUTTY V 
K (FTHR)

VENKANAKKAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

178 16/01/2026 JISHNU VIJAYAN (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNU 
COLONY, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

179 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA K 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KURUPPACHANKANDI, 
Avelam, KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

180 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL M P

ABDUL MAJEED M P 
(FTHR)

MANIKOTH, 
KORANGAD, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

181 16/01/2026 Jamaludheen K P Sainaba (MTHR) Kaithaparambil, 
Pattinikkara, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

182 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA SATHAR T B (FTHR) MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

183 16/01/2026 Yoosuf K BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

184 16/01/2026 SHAHID MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

185 16/01/2026 Muhammed Mubashir A 
P 

Sulaikha (MTHR) Areepoyil, Pattinikkara, 
Vavad, Manipuram, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

186 16/01/2026 RINU MUHAMMED I 
K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 4/264 BOOTH 
NUMBER 

24IRUMBINCHEEDANKUNNU, 
CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

187 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
INSHAF 

SATHAR T B (FTHR) MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 16/01/2026 Junaid N ABDUL NASAR N 
(FTHR)

NOONHIKARA, 
KAREETTIPARAMBU, 
Puthur, MANIPURAM 

POST, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALHAJ 
C M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

190 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA K K MUHAMMED RASI T 
(HSBN)

THATTANCHERY, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

191 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIL 
PC

MUNEER PC (FTHR) PATTANICHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

192 16/01/2026 Shahina I C YOOSUF (HSBN) KAKKAD, 
OMASSERY, 
OMASSERY, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL 
T K

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THIYYAKKANDI, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

194 16/01/2026 ASHIF C K ASHRAF C K (FTHR) CHELAKKATTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

195 16/01/2026 RASHIDA K K BASHEER (FTHR) KOTTAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

196 16/01/2026 RINU MUHAMMED I 
K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 4/264 
IRUMBINCHEEDANKUNNU, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

197 16/01/2026 NUSRATH BEEVI V V MUHAMMED SHAFI 
KOLLARU KANDIYI 

(HSBN)

VEYAM VEETTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

198 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil A P Siddeeque Areepoyil 
(FTHR)

Areepoyil, Pattinikkara, 
Vavad, Manipuram, 

673572, Thamarassery

  

199 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA K K MUHAMMED RASI T 
(HSBN)

THATTANCHERY, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

200 16/01/2026 ADHIL RAHMAN P P ASHRAF (FTHR) PUTHAN  PURAYIL, 
MANGAD, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

201 16/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA ANAS E C (HSBN) ELAVANCHALIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

202 16/01/2026 RANIYA NISSAR C NISSAR C (FTHR) CHEMBRA HOUSE, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

203 16/01/2026 Muhammed Alhaj C M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

204 16/01/2026 AAKHIL V K MOIDEEN (FTHR) VENEETIN KUZHIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 16/01/2026 RIYAS K K MUHAMMED HAJI M 
(FTHR)

KARAKKANDATHI, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

206 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA K MUHAMMED (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
MANIPURAM, 
MANIPURAM, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

207 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAN A K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) ARETTAKUNNUMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

208 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHARA P T 

NAMSHID A K (HSBN) 11/412, 
EZHUKALATHIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KEDAVUR, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

209 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

6/257 PUTHUKUDY, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

210 16/01/2026 ANAS RAHMAN MUHAMMED RAFI P 
K (FTHR)

5/139 
KAYYELIKKUNNU, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

211 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA P SHAMEER (HSBN) PUTHUKKUNNAM 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

RAROTH, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

212 16/01/2026 SAHLA NASRIEN ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

11/ 453 A 
ARETTAKUNNU, 

KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

213 16/01/2026 SHIFANA JEBIN M P HAKKEEM (FTHR) MUNDAPPURAM 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

214 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM K

SHAHIDA (MTHR) KARINCHOLA, 
VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

215 16/01/2026 NABAS 
NALLAVEETIL

NASEEMA A C 
(MTHR)

05/166 SABANA 
MANZIL, 

PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

216 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P

ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

217 16/01/2026 FATHIMA P A MUSTHAFA (HSBN) ATHOOTTAYIL 
COLONY, 

ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

218 16/01/2026 JITHU KRISHNA BABU M M (FTHR) MATTATHIL, 
ELIYAMPARAMMAL, 

VELIMANNA, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

219 16/01/2026 SHAMNA K C SIDHEEQUE N P 
(HSBN)

CHUNDANKUZHY, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

220 16/01/2026 ALI SHAHIN K K SALEER (FTHR) POOLAKKAMANNIL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

221 16/01/2026 FEMINSHAD JAFAR T 
T

SOUDHA (MTHR) THIYYARUTHODUKAYIL, 
POOKODE, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

222 16/01/2026 ADWAITH ANIL ANILKUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KALLADIKUNNUMMAL, 
CHAMAL, 

KATTIPPARA, 
CHAMAL, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

223 16/01/2026 RISWAN AZEEZ P K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

224 16/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM 
MUNDAPPURATH

ALI M P (FTHR) MUNDAPPURAM 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THAMARASSERY 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

225 16/01/2026 ANAS RAHMAN MUHAMMED RAFI P 
K (FTHR)

5/139 
KAYYELIKKUNNU, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

226 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN P 

MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

PURAYIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

227 16/01/2026 AJANYA T K MANOJ T K (FTHR) 3/253 A 1 
THUVVAKUNNUMMAL, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

228 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P

ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTIL, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KODUVALLY

  

229 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E K 

MUHAMMED E K 
(FTHR)

ELAMKUNNATH, 
VELIMANNA, 

RAROTH, 
VELIMANNA, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

230 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIBRAS P 

ABDUL BARI (FTHR) 8/353PARAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

231 16/01/2026 NADIYA K K FASIL ALI C P (HSBN) PONPARAKKAL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

232 16/01/2026 Siyad N P Moideen N P (FTHR) Neduvanpurath, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Madavoor, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

233 16/01/2026 SHANA MISRI  ISMAIL  (FTHR) CHERUVAMBALATH, 
Velimanna, Raroth, 
Velimanna, 673582, 

Thamarassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

234 16/01/2026 SHAMNAD T P MARIYA (MTHR) THEYYATHUM 
PARA, 

VETTIOZHINJATHOTTAM, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

235 16/01/2026 SILU FATHIMA P MUNEER (FTHR) 8/387, PARAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

236 16/01/2026 DISHAN S V VELUKUTTY (FTHR) MUNDENPILAKKIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 16/01/2026 SHIHAJA P P MUHAMMED P 
(HSBN)

157-A, PUTHIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL PO, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

238 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
VENDEKKUM 

CHALIL 

SUHARA (WIFE) VAYAPPUTATH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

239 16/01/2026 ASMINA RISHIN P C USAIN P C (FTHR) PARACHALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

240 16/01/2026 MUNAVVARALI M K ALIKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MANGALOTTUKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

241 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
P 

ABDUL BARI (FTHR) 8/353, PARAKKAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

242 16/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K T NARAYANAN ERADI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL 
THODUKAYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 16/01/2026 JALEEL P MUHAMMED (FTHR) METHAL VEETTIL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

244 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAN 

ASHRAF K H (FTHR) AKKARAPARAMBIL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

245 16/01/2026 FARIS MUSTHAFA MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

5/139KAYYELIKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

246 16/01/2026 SAFANA N M ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

NOONIKKARA 
MEETHAL, 

KAREETTIPARAMB, 
PUTHUR, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

247 16/01/2026 SHABEEB MALOOF C JAYAFAR C (FTHR) CHALAKKIL HOUSE, 
ELETTIL PO, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

248 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASMIYA 
A K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V P (HSBN)

14/289 VALUPOYIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

249 16/01/2026 ASNA C VARIS K P (HSBN) KOOMULLAMKANDY, 
ALINTHARA, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

250 16/01/2026 RASIN AHAMMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) THATTOOR, 
KARINGAMANNA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

251 16/01/2026 JILSHA P K ABDUL SAMEEH H M 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDY, 

PAVANDOOR P O, 
KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

252 16/01/2026 JANICE JOYS M JOYS M (FTHR) MANNIL BETHEL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

253 16/01/2026 SURESH BABU UNNICHOYI (FTHR) 14/114, 
PANAMPODICHALIL 
HOUSE ODAKUNNU, 
THAMARASSERY P O 

RAROTH VILLAGE, 
THAMARASSERY P 

O, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

254 16/01/2026 Muhammed Anas ASHARAF K (FTHR) 8/413, Noonhikkara, 
Puthur, Manipuram, 
673572, Koduvally

  

255 16/01/2026 THASNEEM P T ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKATHODUKAYIL, 
AMBALAKKANDI, 

KODUVALLY, 
PUTHUR, 673572, 

KOZHIKODE

  

256 16/01/2026 ANAS E P ABDULLA (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERI

  

257 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR C H

MUHAMMED 
JALALUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

KUTHUBI MAHAL, 
ALAPPURAYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FAYAZ 
GHAFOOR 

SAJITHA (MTHR) Sajitha Villa, 
Parappanpoyil, Raroth, 
Parappanpoyil, 673573, 

Koduvally

  

259 16/01/2026 SHEEBA SAJEEV (HSBN) ILLAKUNNUMMAL, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

260 16/01/2026 SHIJITHA P C SIVAN P C (FTHR) PANTHAKKAMCHALIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

261 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASMI USSAIN N K (FTHR) NADUKKANDI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

262 16/01/2026 SAFIYA P K KADEEJA V V (MTHR) VALIYA VAYALIL, 
KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 16/01/2026 RASIN AHAMMED MUHAMMED (FTHR) THATOOR, 
KARINGAMANNA, 
THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

264 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD T K 

ABDUL RASAK T K 
(FTHR)

THONNAM KANDI, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

265 16/01/2026 SARANG C RAJU RAJU C (FTHR) 12/ 350 A 
PALADIKUZHIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

266 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M P 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MENATHATTU 
PURAYIL, 

ERAVANNUR, 
MADAVOOR, 
ERAVANNUR, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

267 16/01/2026 YADHUDEV SAHADEVAN (FTHR) VENADI, VENADI, 
KEDAVUR, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

268 16/01/2026 FASNA A P KABEER B K (HSBN) APPURATHU POYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

269 16/01/2026 ALMAS FATHIMA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KORANGAD HOUSE, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

270 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEBINA P ABIDH P (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

271 16/01/2026 FAHAD MUJEEB MUJEEB (FTHR) KOOMULKANDY, 
KALLULLATHODE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

272 16/01/2026 Hiba Fathima A P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

AREEPOYIL, 
KALARANTHIRI, 

VAVAD, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

273 16/01/2026 SHABANA ASMI C P NOUFAL V K (HSBN) AVILORAKKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

274 16/01/2026 NAJIYA K K ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANNANKUNNUMMAL, 
AVILORA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
AVILORA P O, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

275 16/01/2026 AYISHA FEBINA ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KULATHAKKARA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

276 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
M 

SIDDEEQUE (FTHR) ADUKKATH 
PARAMPATH, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

277 16/01/2026 JISNA SREE JAYAN SREEJAYAN M 
(HSBN)

PONNADATHUKANDIYIL, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVAMPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

278 16/01/2026 HASNA K ADIL MIDLAJ M 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

279 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA A P IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALAPPADIMMAL, 
KUDUKKILUMMARAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, KODUVALLY

  

280 16/01/2026 NABEESA KUNJAYAMMED 
(HSBN)

CHERACHORAMMAL, 
PARANNUR, 
NARIKKUNI, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

281 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN MUHAMMED SINAN 
ALI A P (HSBN)

ELLILPEEDIKAYIL, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

KEDAVUR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

282 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL C K 

SALI C K (FTHR) CHEBRAKUNATH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

283 16/01/2026 Fathima Hannath Muhammed Shihab K 
(HSBN)

276, Koyilatt, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  

284 16/01/2026 JINUSHA K M K K SIVADASAN 
(FTHR)

KUPPARATH 
MEETHAL, SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

285 16/01/2026 AJMAL K K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOLLARUKANDIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

286 16/01/2026 DANISH 
ABDURAHMAN P 

RIYAS P (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

287 16/01/2026 HAMRAS 
MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

8/35 
KAZHACHIKOTTU 

CHALIL, OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

288 16/01/2026 HANAMARIYAM K K IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KAPPALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

289 16/01/2026 JASNA ABDULNAZAR 
(FTHR)

MANAMBATTA, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

290 16/01/2026 IHSAN IQBAL U K IQUBAL U K (FTHR) ULLIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

291 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN C K 

SAKEER HUSSAIN C 
K (FTHR)

4/BOOTH NUMBER 
24CHUNDAKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHUNGAM, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

292 16/01/2026 DAMODHARAN P LIJI (WIFE) POOKOTTIL, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

293 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T K Ashraf T K (FTHR) Thachan Kunnummal, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

294 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN A K 

RAFEEQUE A K 
(FTHR)

8/41, 
AMBRAKKUNNUMMAL, 

OMASSERY, 
PUTHUR, 

OMASSERY, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

295 16/01/2026 SAJAD MAJEED MAJEED (FTHR) PANTHAKKAMCHALIL, 
MANNILKADAV, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

296 16/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMED V 
S 

JAMEELA (WIFE) ONGALORA, 
OMASSERY, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  

297 16/01/2026 ALSHAJ A T BASHEER A T (FTHR) AMBAYATHODU 
MALAYIL, 

AMBAYATHODU, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

298 16/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE T NAZIR T (FTHR) THADAYIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

299 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K K

ABDULLA K K (FTHR) KARUVANKAVIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KODUVALLY

  

300 16/01/2026 JASNA T P ABDUL SHMEER P C 
(HSBN)

PULLOONICHALIL, 
KOTTAKKAVAYAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

301 16/01/2026 MANDRA 
SREEJAYAN

SREEJAYAN M 
(FTHR)

PONNADUTHU 
KANDIYTIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

302 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C K 

AYISHA (MTHR) NELLORAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

303 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN V 
K 

MUHAMMED FASIL 
V K (HSBN)

7/565VENGAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

304 16/01/2026 SHARMINA P C SHANAVAS P C 
(FTHR)

PULIYARACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
KEDAVUR VILLAGE, 

THACHAMPOYIL 
POST, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

305 16/01/2026 M P MUHAMMED 
FADIL 

Gafoor MP (FTHR) Sajitha Villa, 
Parappanpoyil, Raroth, 
Parappanpoyil, 673573, 

Koduvally

  

306 16/01/2026 DILSHAD C P HAMSA C P (FTHR) 7/128 CHALILPOYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

307 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS NASAR (FTHR) MANAMPATTA, 
NADAMMAL POYIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

308 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID O P 

RASHEED (FTHR) OTTAPARAMBATH, 
KOLATHAKKARA, 

PUTHUR, 
OMASSERY, 673582, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

309 16/01/2026 ARSHINA K Shafi P (HSBN) ULLIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

310 16/01/2026 SATHYACHITH C S SURESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

SANTHI DEEPAM, 
KOODATHANKANDIYIL, 

NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  

311 16/01/2026 JASEEM P K ABDUL SALAM A P 
(FTHR)

ALAPPADIKKAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

312 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T

NAZAR T (FTHR) THADAYIL, 
THALAPPERUMANNA, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

313 16/01/2026 ADIL K RIYAS (FTHR) OTHAYOTH  
PURAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

314 16/01/2026 MUJTHABA MIDLAJ MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MUZHIPURATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 673582, 

OMASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

315 16/01/2026 JUMANA HASIL T D MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C H (HSBN)

CHERUTHOTTATHIL, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THAMARASSERY, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

316 16/01/2026 ANEESA MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NADOTH, 
UNNIKULAM, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

317 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ashmil Shafeeque U K (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Parannur, 
Narikkuni, Parannur, 

673585, Thamwrassery

  

318 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M SAJID (FTHR) MANNAMMAL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

319 16/01/2026 KADEESA BEERAN (HSBN) AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

320 16/01/2026 JAISAL V P ALAVIKUTTI (FTHR) KETTUNGAL, 
MUDOOR, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, 673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

321 16/01/2026 AMJITH U V SATHYAN U V (FTHR) UNNARACHAM 
VEETTIL, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

KARUVANPOYIL, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

322 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NUHA K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

323 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID T P

ABDUL JALEEL T P 
(FTHR)

THADAMPATTA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

324 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL P

MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

PARANGOTTIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

325 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
M 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MUKKITTACHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTIPPARA, 
KATTIPARA, 

KATTIPARA, 673573, 
KODUVALLY

  

326 16/01/2026 ALA P V AMMED KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

327 16/01/2026 SHAFNA P K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (HSBN)

MUNDAYOT, 
MANIPURAM, 
KODUVALLY, 

MANIPURAM, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

328 16/01/2026 Mufeeda Mariyam MUHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

EDAPADATHIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

329 16/01/2026 MAHABOOBA 
MARIYAM A K

ASHAR ALI K (HSBN) KARIPPOOR, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

330 16/01/2026 BABEENA MUHAMMED K P 
(HSBN)

36/7, 
KANNADIPOYIL, 

VAVAD, 
KODUVALLY, 

VAVAD P O, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

331 16/01/2026 BINISHA S U VIPIN KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

4/39 -A, 
ALINGAPOYIL, 
VENAPPARA, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

332 16/01/2026 ANSHAD P V AMMED KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

KODUVALLY

  

333 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA P T ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

KUNIYAN KUZHIYIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

334 16/01/2026 SHEBEEBA 
MARIYAM K P

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KAREETTIPARAMBIL, 
MNIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

335 16/01/2026 FAHMIDHA SHERIN 
P K 

ABDUL RAHEEM P K 
(FTHR)

AKKIPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

336 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURA K 
K

SABIRA (MTHR) THEKKELATH, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

337 16/01/2026 RAKHI M A SHIBIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

VELLAM CHALIL, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

338 16/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K V MOHAMMED IQBAL 
K V (FTHR)

KUDAPPURATHIL, 
MUTHAMBALAM, 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

339 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
P P 

MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
ANDONA, VAVAD, 

VAVAD, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

340 16/01/2026 ASWINI P PRADEEP KUMAR P 
K (FTHR)

9/337 
CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 

KARADI, RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

341 16/01/2026 AYISHA HABEEBA V ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURAM, 
VADIKKAL, 
KEDAVUR, 

THACHAMPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

342 16/01/2026 SHIHAB A K IMBICHALI (FTHR) ATHAYA 
KANDATHIL, 

THAMARASSERY, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

343 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V C SULAIMAN V C 
(FTHR)

VATTOLICHALIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

344 16/01/2026 SHEBEEBA 
MARIYAM K P

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

KAREETTIPARAMBIL, 
MANIPURAM, 

PUTHUR, 
MANIPURAM, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

345 16/01/2026 Abhinav k b Biju (FTHR) 48 koonath, venakkav, 
engappuzha, 

puthuppady, 673586, 
thamarasserry

  

346 16/01/2026 SUBAIR K P YOOSAF (FTHR) ARYAMKULAM, 
ARYAMKULAM, 

KEDAVUR, 
KATTIPPARA, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

347 16/01/2026 HIBA JASMIN T SAMEER T (FTHR) THENCHERY, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI BAZAR, 
KOODATHAI BAZAR, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

348 16/01/2026 JASI SHEBIN P C ABOOBACKER P C 
(FTHR)

PARANKICHALIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

349 16/01/2026 FARSEEN K P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

17/101 
KURIKKATHUM 

PARAMBATH, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MUTTANCHERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

350 16/01/2026 RAHINA O O NASAR (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

351 16/01/2026 SHIYAS PATTEL JASMIN ROJA (MTHR) PATTEL HOUSE, 
KALATHINGAL  

SOUTH 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

352 16/01/2026 HAFSA C MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHAMBATTIL, 
NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

353 16/01/2026 SHAHEER DARVESH 
T P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

246,THANNIRIKKUMPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

354 16/01/2026 Muhammed Thameem 
M T 

Muhammed (FTHR) Melethiriyamkottummel, 
Nadammalpoyil, Puthur, 

Puthur, 673582, 
Koduvally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

355 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEQUE M 

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

IDUKKAPPARAKKAL, 
PULLALOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PARANNUR, 673585, 
THAMARASSERY

  

356 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

357 16/01/2026 SALMAN FARISY SHAMEELA (MTHR) 142, NARIKKUNI, 
NARIKKUNI, 

NARIKKUNI, 673585, 
KODUVALLY

  

358 16/01/2026 Muna Muhammed C P Muhammed C P (FTHR) EDAPADATHIL, 
SOUTH 

KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

359 16/01/2026 RITHUNAND 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH P T 
(FTHR)

NERKKOTTUPOYIL, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

360 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQLIL K 
K 

NASEER K K (FTHR) 4/146B KARAKUNDU 
KAVU, CHUNGAM, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

361 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

NOUSHAD V P (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PARAMBIL, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY P 
O, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

362 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA MUHAMMED (HSBN) 586, POOVANMALA, 
RAROTH, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

363 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR 

SADATH K (FTHR) KORANGAD HOUSE, 
KORANGAD, 
KEDAVUR, 

THAMARASSERY, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

364 16/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA SULAIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

8/427 
PUVVATHODUKAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

365 16/01/2026 SHAZIA JANNA ISMAIL P (FTHR) PUZHANKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

366 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ERANHONA, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

367 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Subair P (FTHR) Kariyattummal, 
Eravannur, Narikkuni, 

Eravannur, 673585, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

368 16/01/2026 Nivedya Krishna S Unnikrishnan Kavungal 
(FTHR)

Maranothazhath, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  

369 16/01/2026 FARHA AHAMMED AYISHA (MTHR) 233 FARHA MANZIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

370 16/01/2026 NILA THERES 
NELSON  

NELSON  (FTHR) 7/12, kollappadi, 
koodathai, koodathai 

bazar, 673573, 
thamarassery

  

371 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K

NAFEESA (MTHR) KANNYERUPPIL, 
VETTI OZHINJA 

THOTTAM, 
KATTIPPARA, 

KATTIPPARA, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

372 16/01/2026 SHALU MARIYAM SALEEM C K (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
KACHERIMUKKU, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, KODUVALLY

  

373 16/01/2026 AMEENA RIDA ISMAIL P (FTHR) PUZHANKARA, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 
KODUVALLY, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

374 16/01/2026 RAHEES 
POOVATHINGAL

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 586, 
POOVATHINGAL, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

375 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIDIYA K 
P

RASHEED K P (FTHR) KARIMBA POYIL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

376 16/01/2026 DILSHAN 
MUHAMMED P C 

ABDUL RAZAK P C 
(FTHR)

PULLOONICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

377 16/01/2026 ABIN T P DEVADASAN (FTHR) THEKKEPURAYIL, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MUTTANCHERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

378 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
K M 

FEBZI K (MTHR) 14/10, ANDONA, 
RAROTH, 

PARAPPANPOYIL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

379 16/01/2026 FIYAS AHAMED AYISHA (MTHR) FARHA MANSIL, 
THAMARASSERY, 

RAROTH, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

380 16/01/2026 NIYA E NOUSHAD E (FTHR) ERANHONA, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

381 16/01/2026 Muhammed Shameem 
VK 

Ussain (FTHR) Pandarakandiyil, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 673585, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

382 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIHA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARATT, ELETTIL, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARSSERY

  

383 16/01/2026 INSHAN AMEEN K K ALIKUNHI (FTHR) KARAKUZHIYIL, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

KODUVALLY, 
KARUVANPOYIL, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

384 16/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah E K Muhammed Shameer E 
K (FTHR)

Eroolkunnummal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

385 16/01/2026 NASIMA NUSRI RASHEED C M (FTHR) 273, ELETTIL, 
KODUVALLY, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

386 16/01/2026 Ayammedkutty AMMED KURUDAN 
CHALIL (FTHR)

KUrudum Chalil, 
Vavad, Koduvally, 

Vavad, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

387 16/01/2026 AYISHA RAJAH SAINUNNISA C M 
(MTHR)

KAYAMAKKIL, 
VADIKKAL, VAVAD, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673572, KODUVALLY

  

388 16/01/2026 Suhail E K Shihabul Haque (FTHR) Eroolkunnummal, 
Kalaranthiri, Vavad, 
Manipuram, 673572, 

Thamarassery

  

389 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH IBRAHIM 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDY, 
ARAMBRAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

390 16/01/2026 CHRISTA 
EMMANUEL 

EMMANUEL (FTHR) MELVETTAM, 
THALAYAD, 

UNNIKULAM VIA, 
THALAYAD POST, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

391 16/01/2026 Athira kk Nithin Sankar vc 
(HSBN)

Vattoli, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

392 16/01/2026 THWARIQ IBNU 
ALTHAF N P

SHAMEENA P (MTHR) AREEKKAL, 
PAIMBALASSERY, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

393 16/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA JAFER K (FTHR) 18/78, 
KULIRAVUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

PO, 673572, 
KODUVALLY

  

394 16/01/2026 LABEEB 
MUHAMMED P C 

AMINA A T (MTHR) IYYANIKKOTH, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

395 16/01/2026 ACHAL K P SUNILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

199, 
ANAPPARAPOYIL, 

KORANGAD, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

396 16/01/2026 ARCHITHA ARAVIND SHEEBA KUMARI K 
K  (MTHR)

JYOTHIRGAMAYA, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

NARIKKUNI, 
PARANNUR, 673585, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

397 16/01/2026 Finha Febin O SUBAIR O (FTHR) 11/161 OTHAYOTH, 
OTHAYOTH 
PURAYIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

398 16/01/2026 Devananda K P Anil Kumar K P (FTHR) Koleripoyil, Madavoor, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

399 16/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA KT ABDUL NAZAR K T 
(FTHR)

KUYYILTHODUKAYIL, 
VAVAD, VAVAD, 
VAVAD, 673572, 

THAMARASSERY

  

400 16/01/2026 SALIKHA PARVIN T 
M 

ABDUL SALEEM T M 
(FTHR)

2/194-
THAYAMMATTUMMAL, 

CHALIKKODE, 
KIZHAKKOTH, 

ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

401 16/01/2026 GREESHMA SUNIL shylaja (MTHR) THEKKULLAKANDY, 
RAJAGIRI, 

UNNIKULAM, 
EKAROOL, 673574, 

KOYILANDY

  

402 16/01/2026 Aswani ek vishnu ap (HSBN) meyana, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

403 16/01/2026 majidha p moosakoya p (FTHR) peringodpoyil, 
kannoottippara, 

thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

404 16/01/2026 LIYANA LATHEEF P 
C 

AMINA A T (MTHR) IYYANIKKOTH, 
CHAKKALAKKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

405 16/01/2026 BUSHRA T RIHASALI (HSBN) CHENNIKKAL, 
MANIMUNDA, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

406 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JOUHAR POOKOTTIL 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

POOKOTTIL, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

407 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID N

ABDUL MAJEED T A  
(FTHR)

NOCHANGAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMARASSERY

  

408 16/01/2026 anulakshmi B Balan k (FTHR) Kandiyil, eravannur, 
madavoor, eravannur, 

673585, kozhikode

  

409 16/01/2026 Hanna Nouriya Musthafa K P (FTHR) Thachiledath, 
Paimbalassery, 

Madavoor, Muttanchery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

410 16/01/2026 JAZEEL A T ASSAINAR A T 
(FTHR)

Attusthalam, Korangad, 
Kedavur, Thamarassert, 
673573, Thamarassery

  

411 16/01/2026 SHABIL 
MUHAMMED K K 

MUHAMMAD 
ABDRUAHIMAN K K 

(FTHR)

KALLUVETTUKUZHIKKAL, 
ELETTIL, 

KIZHAKKOTH, 
ELETTIL, 673572, 
THAMRASSERY

  

412 16/01/2026 Muhammed safvan m yoosuf (FTHR) 17/17/19, mangad, 
puthur, puthur, 673582, 

thamarassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

413 16/01/2026 Sarojini Sankaran (HSBN) 2/314 karigamkandathil, 
Ayyattuthuruthi, 

Koodathai, Koodathai 
Bazar, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

414 16/01/2026 RUBY RISHANA C KUNHALI (FTHR) CHENNIKKAL, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI, 
KOODATHAYI 
BAZAR, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

415 16/01/2026 MIDLAJ K V Saleena k k (MTHR) 7/234 Kandan 
Kunnummel, Chundan 

Kuzhi, Kattippara, 
Chamal, 673573, 

Koduvally

  

416 16/01/2026 Muhammad nihal jabbar ot (FTHR) ottilalil, kannoottippara, 
thamarassery, chamal, 
673573, thamarassery

  

417 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS A K

ABDULLA (FTHR) ANTHAM KOTTIL, 
VENAPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA P O, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

418 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS A 
T 

Riyas A T (FTHR) Attusthalam, Poonoor 
Estate, Kedavur, 

Thamarassery, 673573, 
Thamarassery

  

419 16/01/2026 SHAMNAD I K ABDUL NASAR I K 
(FTHR)

IRUMBINCHEEDANKUNNU, 
CHUNGAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUVALLY

Revision identity

420 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH ALAVI (FTHR) VIRUTHULLIYIL, 
EARPONA, 

KEDAVOOR, 
THACHAMPOYIL, 

673573, Thamarassery

  

421 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAJWAN I K

ASHRAF I K (FTHR) IRUMBINCHEEDANKUNNU, 
CHUNGAM, 

THAMARASSERY, 
THAMARASSERY, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

422 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANOON P P

JASEENA T P (MTHR) 8/477, PRANTHAM 
POYIL, KAKKUR, PC 

PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

423 16/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal T Abdul Nassar T (FTHR) Thottathil, Vennakode, 
Vennakode, 

Malayamma, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


